
Bid Opening Summary 
(One Schedule and Seven Options) 

 
Project Name: Panoche Access Road & Trailhead Project Number: CA BLM 19006(1) 
 
Bid Opening Date: May 11, 2010 Time:  2:00 p.m., Pacific Standard Time 
  
Bid Opening Location: Sacramento, CA Bid Opening Officer:  Scott McHenry 
 
Amendments:   (1)April 16, 2010     (2) April 20, 2010    (3) May 4, 2010 
 
**APPARENT LOW BIDDER** 

Bidder’s Name Schedule 
 

Options 

1. MGS Construction, Inc. 
Lenmoore, CA 

 

A $951,702.78 
 

T $618,740.40 
U $167,153.76 
V $163,110.00 
W $117,360.00 
X $170,760.00 
Y $91,333.20 
Z $173,557.16 

2. AP Construction, Inc. 
Freemont, CA 

A $940,034.15 
 

T $527,574.18 
U $131,755.19 
V $277,550.03 
W $165,999.72 
X $262,437.76 
Y $121,335.88 
Z $233,674.30 

3.  Martin Bros. Construction 
Sacramento, CA 

A $1,150,734.00 
 

T $583,582.00 
U $135,915.00 
V $219,204.00 
W $162,617.00 
X $250,476.00 
Y $76,426.00 
Z $166,850.00 

4. Nueta Nation Enterprises, Inc. 
King City, CA 

A $1,141,718.00 
 

T $741,426.00 
U $210,328.50 
V $402,053.00 
W $250,460.00 
X $360,043.00 
Y $121,280.00 
Z $275,579.00 

5. Rockwood General Contractors, Inc. 
Nipomo, CA 

A $1,167,244.00 
 

T $700,529.70 
U $181,232.50 
V $362,589.00 
W $170,020.00 
X $240,160.00 
Y $97,770.00 
Z $202,915.00 



6. Ahtna Engineering Services 
West Sacramento, CA 

A $1,108,733.00 
 

T $652,477.00 
U $149,375.00 
V $251,009.00 
W $184,699.00 
X $273,645.00 
Y $99,856.00 
Z $ 218,002.00 

7.Vintage Paving Company, Inc. 
Winters, CA 

A $966,978.00 T $616,985.00 
U $148,350.00 
V $251,998.00 
W $160,083.00 
X $731,700.00 
Y $101,992.00 
Z $250,400.00 

8.Alpine Diversified, Inc. 
Lemoore, CA 

A $793,132.50 
 

T $378,331.00 
U $96,505.00 
V $221,350.00 
W $146,600.00 
X $181,900.00 
Y $104,400.00 
Z $262,590.00 

9.Gostanian General 
Fresno, CA 

A $1,018,585.00 T $614,221.00 
U $163,980.00 
V $327,665.00 
W $175,260.00 
X $233,810.00 
Y $180,950.00 
Z $372,040.00 

Engineer’s Estimate A $754,915.00 
 

T $444,995.00 
U $92,565.00 
V $256,525.00 
W $141,850.00 
X $190,950.00 
Y $121,945.00 
Z  $324,845.00 

All bids subject to verification 


